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School closure dates 2025 

Days of closure:  

Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd January 2025 

School re-opens Monday 6th January 2024 

Monday 31st March Eid 

Friday 18th – Friday 25th April 

Monday 5th May – Bank holiday 

Monday 26th May – Bank holiday 

Monday 25th August - Bank holiday 

Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January Christmas holiday 

School reopens Monday 5th January 2026 

 

mailto:info@esbm.org.uk
http://www.esbm.org.uk/

